
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

10 

41 

32 

13 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Andreas AULIK 

Romet REISIN 

Aivo OJALA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:26.175 

3:35.408 

3:39.206 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

9.233 

13.031 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

55.277 

57.228 

58.091 

3rd Last Tm 

48.548 

51.116 

55.742 

2nd Last Tm 

48.886 

55.695 

52.164 

Last Tm 

53.464 

51.369 

53.209 

Joker 

4 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:31:04 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 10:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

4 

8 

6 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Tõnu PEEK 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Vändra TSK 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:25.814 

3:34.562 

3:37.571 

3:43.523 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

8.748 

11.757 

17.709 

4th Last Tm 

54.520 

1:02.928 

59.417 

1:07.000 

3rd Last Tm 

49.135 

51.054 

51.963 

54.577 

2nd Last Tm 

49.054 

50.449 

50.384 

49.818 

Last Tm 

53.105 

50.131 

55.807 

52.128 

Joker 

4 

1 

4 

2 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:35:42 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

99 

20 

98 

28 

Name 

Georg ORR 

Siim SALURI 

Mihkel VARUL 

Laur JOHANNES 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Peugeot 206 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Honda CRX 

Total Tm 

3:24.836 

3:25.340 

3:30.428 

3:40.624 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.504 

5.592 

15.788 

4th Last Tm 

58.553 

54.928 

56.561 

1:00.159 

3rd Last Tm 

48.504 

48.645 

49.876 

56.768 

2nd Last Tm 

49.001 

48.517 

53.947 

52.040 

Last Tm 

48.778 

53.250 

50.044 

51.657 

Joker 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 08/08/2020 18:45:20 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:40:09 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 10:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

47 

88 

25 

27 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Kevin ALLIK 

Martin JUGA 

Marko MURU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Model 

Skoda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:26.671 

3:26.927 

5:21.440 

5:26.527 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.256 

1:54.769 

1:59.856 

4th Last Tm 

56.759 

58.022 

56.116 

56.675 

3rd Last Tm 

52.466 

49.578 

48.465 

50.416 

2nd Last Tm 

48.828 

49.538 

48.697 

49.785 

Last Tm 

48.618 

49.789 

48.162 

49.651 

Joker 

2 

1 

ei jokker 

ei jokker 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

2 

1 

Comment 

+120 sek 

+120 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:44:34 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 10:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNS 

No. 

99 

20 

5 

10 

47 

88 

98 

4 

41 

8 

32 

28 

6 

25 

27 

13 

Name 

Georg ORR 
Siim SALURI 
Janno ÕIS 
Janno LIGUR 
Andre KURG 
Kevin ALLIK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Tõnu PEEK 
Andreas AULIK 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Romet REISIN 
Laur JOHANNES 
Riho LOIT 
Martin JUGA 
Marko MURU 
Aivo OJALA 

Total Tm 

3:24.836 
3:25.340 
3:25.814 
3:26.175 
3:26.671 
3:26.927 
3:30.428 
3:34.562 
3:35.408 
3:37.571 
3:39.206 
3:40.624 
3:43.523 
5:21.440 
5:26.527 

Diff 

0.504 

0.978 

1.339 

1.835 

2.091 

5.592 

9.726 

10.572 

12.735 

14.370 

15.788 

18.687 

1:56.604 

2:01.691 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:26.175] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:35.408] 

- 

4  [3:39.206] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:25.814] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:34.562] 

- 

4  [3:37.571] 

- 

- 

4  [3:43.523] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:24.836] 

4  [3:25.340] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:30.428] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:40.624] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:26.671] 

4  [3:26.927] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [5:21.440] 

4  [5:26.527] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNS 

No. 

99 

20 

5 

10 

47 

88 

98 

4 

41 

8 

32 

28 

6 

25 

27 

13 

Name 

Georg ORR 
Siim SALURI 
Janno ÕIS 
Janno LIGUR 
Andre KURG 
Kevin ALLIK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Tõnu PEEK 
Andreas AULIK 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Romet REISIN 
Laur JOHANNES 
Riho LOIT 
Martin JUGA 
Marko MURU 
Aivo OJALA 

M1. Total Tm 

3:24.836 
3:25.340 
3:25.814 
3:26.175 
3:26.671 
3:26.927 
3:30.428 
3:34.562 
3:35.408 
3:37.571 
3:39.206 
3:40.624 
3:43.523 
5:21.440 
5:26.527 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 

DNS 

R2. Total Tm R3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

99 

5 

20 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Georg ORR 

Janno ÕIS 

Siim SALURI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Vändra TSK 

RS Racing Team 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Citroen C2 

Total Tm 

3:23.022 

3:25.296 

3:28.270 

3:32.280 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.274 

5.248 

9.258 

4th Last Tm 

58.738 

54.893 

56.800 

56.231 

3rd Last Tm 

48.085 

48.529 

49.328 

55.025 

2nd Last Tm 

48.316 

48.131 

53.121 

49.885 

Last Tm 

47.883 

53.743 

49.021 

51.139 

Joker 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:33:42 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 12:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

47 

88 

98 

4 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Kevin ALLIK 

Mihkel VARUL 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Model 

Skoda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Peugeot 206 

Renault Clio 

Total Tm 

3:24.772 

3:28.801 

3:30.005 

3:31.230 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

4.029 

5.233 

6.458 

4th Last Tm 

54.333 

56.467 

55.983 

1:02.361 

3rd Last Tm 

48.678 

53.450 

50.236 

48.815 

2nd Last Tm 

48.797 

49.695 

53.506 

50.003 

Last Tm 

52.964 

49.189 

50.280 

50.051 

Joker 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:38:14 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 12:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

41 

32 

28 

8 

Name 

Andreas AULIK 

Romet REISIN 

Laur JOHANNES 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Honda CRX 

Lada Samara 

Total Tm 

3:33.041 

3:34.052 

3:41.610 

3:42.145 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.011 

8.569 

9.104 

4th Last Tm 

56.666 

58.588 

1:03.246 

1:00.803 

3rd Last Tm 

50.353 

50.288 

54.161 

54.683 

2nd Last Tm 

50.929 

54.932 

52.078 

54.680 

Last Tm 

55.093 

50.244 

52.125 

51.979 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

2 ; 3 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Comment 

false start 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:44:29 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 12:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

27 

25 

13 

6 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Martin JUGA 

Aivo OJALA 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Milrem Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:25.315 

3:27.577 

3:31.049 

3:33.205 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.262 

5.734 

7.890 

4th Last Tm 

59.059 

56.637 

1:01.111 

57.883 

3rd Last Tm 

49.214 

49.021 

49.614 

51.297 

2nd Last Tm 

48.666 

53.544 

50.922 

54.000 

Last Tm 

48.376 

48.375 

49.402 

50.025 

Joker 

1 

3 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:49:00 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 12:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

10 

47 

99 

27 

25 

5 

88 

98 

13 

4 

20 

41 

6 

32 

28 

8 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Andre KURG 
Georg ORR 
Marko MURU 
Martin JUGA 
Janno ÕIS 
Kevin ALLIK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Aivo OJALA 
Tõnu PEEK 
Siim SALURI 
Andreas AULIK 
Riho LOIT 
Romet REISIN 
Laur JOHANNES 
Gleb BOGDANOV 

Total Tm 

3:23.022 
3:24.772 
3:25.296 
3:25.315 
3:27.577 
3:28.270 
3:28.801 
3:30.005 
3:31.049 
3:31.230 
3:32.280 
3:33.041 
3:33.205 
3:34.052 
3:41.610 
3:42.145 

Diff 

1.750 

2.274 

2.293 

4.555 

5.248 

5.779 

6.983 

8.027 

8.208 

9.258 

10.019 

10.183 

11.030 

18.588 

19.123 

R1.  

4  [3:23.022] 

- 

4  [3:25.296] 

- 

- 

4  [3:28.270] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:32.280] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:24.772] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:28.801] 

4  [3:30.005] 

- 

4  [3:31.230] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:33.041] 

- 

4  [3:34.052] 

4  [3:41.610] 

4  [3:42.145] 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:25.315] 

4  [3:27.577] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:31.049] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:33.205] 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

99 

10 

47 

5 

20 

88 

98 

4 

27 

25 

41 

32 

6 

8 

28 

13 

Name 

Georg ORR 
Janno LIGUR 
Andre KURG 
Janno ÕIS 
Siim SALURI 
Kevin ALLIK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Tõnu PEEK 
Marko MURU 
Martin JUGA 
Andreas AULIK 
Romet REISIN 
Riho LOIT 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Laur JOHANNES 
Aivo OJALA 

M1. Total Tm 

3:24.836 
3:26.175 
3:26.671 
3:25.814 
3:25.340 
3:26.927 
3:30.428 
3:34.562 
5:26.527 
5:21.440 
3:35.408 
3:39.206 
3:43.523 
3:37.571 
3:40.624 

M1.  

50 
40 
39 
42 
45 
38 
37 
36 
29 
30 
35 
33 
31 
34 
32 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:25.296 
3:23.022 
3:24.772 
3:28.270 
3:32.280 
3:28.801 
3:30.005 
3:31.230 
3:25.315 
3:27.577 
3:33.041 
3:34.052 
3:33.205 
3:42.145 
3:41.610 
3:31.049 

M2.  

42 
50 
45 
38 
33 
37 
36 
34 
40 
39 
32 
30 
31 
28 
29 
35 

R3. Total Tm Total points 

92 
90 
84 
80 
78 
75 
73 
70 
69 
69 
67 
63 
62 
62 
61 
35 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2  Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

6 

8 

28 

32 

Name 

Riho LOIT 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Laur JOHANNES 

Romet REISIN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Honda CRX 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:31.084 

3:32.951 

3:54.191 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.867 

23.107 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

56.096 

1:01.191 

1:03.636 

3rd Last Tm 

51.089 

50.727 

57.507 

2nd Last Tm 

54.061 

50.937 

55.150 

Last Tm 

49.838 

50.096 

57.898 

Joker 

3 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:52:38 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 14:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

20 

4 

41 

13 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Tõnu PEEK 

Andreas AULIK 

Aivo OJALA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Milrem Motorsport 

Model 

Citroen C2 

Renault Clio 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

3:28.180 

3:29.174 

3:30.083 

3:32.172 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.994 

1.903 

3.992 

4th Last Tm 

57.272 

55.178 

1:00.156 

58.828 

3rd Last Tm 

48.718 

49.997 

50.101 

49.684 

2nd Last Tm 

49.638 

49.370 

49.729 

53.623 

Last Tm 

52.552 

54.629 

50.097 

50.037 

Joker 

3 

3 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:57:09 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 14:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

25 

98 

88 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Martin JUGA 

Mihkel VARUL 

Kevin ALLIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Vändra TSK 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Total Tm 

3:24.423 

3:26.366 

3:28.201 

3:28.828 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.943 

3.778 

4.405 

4th Last Tm 

54.465 

55.860 

59.023 

56.366 

3rd Last Tm 

48.710 

48.185 

50.133 

53.281 

2nd Last Tm 

48.488 

53.758 

49.709 

49.782 

Last Tm 

52.760 

48.563 

49.336 

49.399 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:02:40 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 14:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

27 

47 

99 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Marko MURU 

Andre KURG 

Georg ORR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Skoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Total Tm 

3:21.556 

3:25.237 

3:26.617 

5:19.678 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.681 

5.061 

1:58.122 

4th Last Tm 

54.202 

59.288 

56.037 

55.421 

3rd Last Tm 

47.296 

48.568 

48.278 

47.753 

2nd Last Tm 

47.669 

48.750 

52.497 

48.431 

Last Tm 

52.389 

48.631 

49.805 

48.073 

Joker 

4 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Comment 

+ 120 sek 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:06:50 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 14:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNS 

No. 

10 

5 

27 

25 

47 

20 

98 

88 

4 

41 

6 

13 

8 

28 

99 

32 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Janno ÕIS 
Marko MURU 
Martin JUGA 
Andre KURG 
Siim SALURI 
Mihkel VARUL 
Kevin ALLIK 
Tõnu PEEK 
Andreas AULIK 
Riho LOIT 
Aivo OJALA 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Laur JOHANNES 
Georg ORR 
Romet REISIN 

Total Tm 

3:21.556 
3:24.423 
3:25.237 
3:26.366 
3:26.617 
3:28.180 
3:28.201 
3:28.828 
3:29.174 
3:30.083 
3:31.084 
3:32.172 
3:32.951 
3:54.191 
5:19.678 

Diff 

2.867 

3.681 

4.810 

5.061 

6.624 

6.645 

7.272 

7.618 

8.527 

9.528 

10.616 

11.395 

32.635 

1:58.122 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:31.084] 

- 

4  [3:32.951] 

4  [3:54.191] 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:28.180] 

- 

- 

4  [3:29.174] 

4  [3:30.083] 

- 

4  [3:32.172] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

4  [3:24.423] 

- 

4  [3:26.366] 

- 

- 

4  [3:28.201] 

4  [3:28.828] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:21.556] 

- 

4  [3:25.237] 

- 

4  [3:26.617] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [5:19.678] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

10 

5 

47 

99 

20 

27 

88 

98 

25 

4 

41 

6 

8 

28 

13 

32 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Janno ÕIS 
Andre KURG 
Georg ORR 
Siim SALURI 
Marko MURU 
Kevin ALLIK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Martin JUGA 
Tõnu PEEK 
Andreas AULIK 
Riho LOIT 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Laur JOHANNES 
Aivo OJALA 
Romet REISIN 

M1. Total Tm 

3:26.175 
3:25.814 
3:26.671 
3:24.836 
3:25.340 
5:26.527 
3:26.927 
3:30.428 
5:21.440 
3:34.562 
3:35.408 
3:43.523 
3:37.571 
3:40.624 

3:39.206 

M1.  

40 
42 
39 
50 
45 
29 
38 
37 
30 
36 
35 
31 
34 
32 

DNS 
33 

M2. Total Tm 

3:23.022 
3:28.270 
3:24.772 
3:25.296 
3:32.280 
3:25.315 
3:28.801 
3:30.005 
3:27.577 
3:31.230 
3:33.041 
3:33.205 
3:42.145 
3:41.610 
3:31.049 
3:34.052 

M2.  

50 
38 
45 
42 
33 
40 
37 
36 
39 
34 
32 
31 
28 
29 
35 
30 

M3. Total Tm 

3:21.556 
3:24.423 
3:26.617 
5:19.678 
3:28.180 
3:25.237 
3:28.828 
3:28.201 
3:26.366 
3:29.174 
3:30.083 
3:31.084 
3:32.951 
3:54.191 
3:32.172 

M3.  

50 
45 
39 
29 
38 
42 
36 
37 
40 
35 
34 
33 
31 
30 
32 

DNS 

Total points 

140 
125 
123 
121 
116 
111 
111 
110 
109 
105 
101 
95 
93 
91 
67 
63 

Printed: 08/08/2020 18:46:48 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

10 

47 

20 

98 

13 

6 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Andre KURG 

Siim SALURI 

Mihkel VARUL 

Aivo OJALA 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Milrem Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Skoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

4:58.558 

5:02.075 

5:03.731 

5:09.875 

5:12.665 

3:36.774 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

Diff 

3.517 

5.173 

11.317 

14.107 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

48.409 

48.711 

48.585 

49.063 

50.033 

50.448 

3rd Last Tm 

47.957 

48.217 

48.799 

49.777 

49.290 

55.732 

2nd Last Tm 

47.475 

52.585 

48.620 

51.048 

51.180 

50.448 

Last Tm 

52.550 

48.760 

52.745 

50.351 

50.083 

RETIRED 

Joker 

6 

5 

6 

1 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:09:26 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 15:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

99 

5 

88 

4 

8 

Name 

Georg ORR 

Janno ÕIS 

Kevin ALLIK 

Tõnu PEEK 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Vändra TSK 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Renault Clio 

Lada Samara 

Total Tm 

5:01.452 

5:02.280 

5:04.819 

5:08.095 

5:06.144 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.828 

3.367 

6.643 

4.692 

4th Last Tm 

48.537 

48.330 

48.488 

50.154 

49.931 

3rd Last Tm 

48.915 

53.040 

48.764 

49.348 

49.806 

2nd Last Tm 

52.415 

48.104 

48.996 

49.539 

49.344 

Last Tm 

48.277 

48.480 

52.912 

49.339 

50.034 

Joker 

5 

4 

6 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

Comment 

Ei jokker 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:20:20 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 16:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

25 

27 

41 

28 

32 

Name 

Martin JUGA 

Marko MURU 

Andreas AULIK 

Laur JOHANNES 

Romet REISIN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Model 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda CRX 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

5:06.363 

5:09.775 

5:10.726 

5:28.864 

1:52.789 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

Diff 

3.412 

4.363 

22.501 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

48.975 

55.285 

50.016 

52.662 

52.914 

3rd Last Tm 

48.732 

49.558 

54.883 

52.684 

2nd Last Tm 

49.056 

49.608 

49.703 

51.745 

Last Tm 

48.729 

49.660 

49.506 

52.090 

RETIRED 

Joker 

1 

3 

4 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Junior1600 - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:43:14 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 17:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

10 

47 

88 

5 

20 

99 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Andre KURG 

Kevin ALLIK 

Janno ÕIS 

Siim SALURI 

Georg ORR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Vändra TSK 

RS Racing Team 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Skoda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Total Tm 

4:57.172 

4:58.298 

5:02.893 

5:03.608 

5:04.328 

5:11.708 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

1.126 

5.721 

6.436 

7.156 

14.536 

4th Last Tm 

47.973 

47.895 

47.756 

52.917 

48.112 

48.123 

3rd Last Tm 

52.391 

47.953 

49.149 

47.985 

47.536 

48.341 

2nd Last Tm 

47.626 

47.765 

48.672 

48.804 

48.417 

48.047 

Last Tm 

47.345 

47.942 

48.204 

47.816 

52.487 

49.546 

Joker 

4 

1 

1 

3 

6 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

6 

3 

5 

2 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Super 1600 - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:53:44 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 17:10 


